3. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2, DATE ISSUED |3 DATE OPENED PAGE OF PAGES
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONTRUCTION W911XK-10-B-0004 22 Jun 2010 _| 10 Aug 2010
4. ISSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)
US Army Engineering District, Detroit Michael D. Freestone
Offers received in response to this + .~ | Contracting Officer
solicitation. SIGNATHR ATE SIGNED
LOLul Qoll
5 PROJECT TITLE 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9. OFFERS
FY10 Fox River Spillway Walkways and Pier Replacen {Check A, B, or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 1 NO. 2
A HIRED LABOR (OFFEROR: OFFEROR:
: Lunda Construction Company J.F. Brennan Co., Inc.
B. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount}
Profi) 20% 20%
6. NUMBER OF AMMENDMENTS ISSUED B. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Including HC. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
7 Profit) 8 8
TA. ITEM 7C. EST. D. F. ESTIMATED E. ESTIMATED E. ESTIMATED
NO 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM auantty I unir E. UNIT PRICE AMOUNT D. UNIT PRICE AMOUNT D. UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
0001 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
0001AA | Mobilization & Demabilization 2 LS | $49.117.00 $98,234.00 | $158028.20 | $158.02820 | $315.00000 | $315,000.00
0001AB E:ﬂ;"bﬁ{:ﬁ:ﬁ 2 1 LS | $430,002.00 | $430,002.00 | $433417.27 | $433.41727 | $505,000.00 | $505,000.00
0001Ac|Cedars Dam Rehabilitation 1 LS | $537.284.00 | $537,284.00 | $42549389 | $425493.89 | $530,00000 | $530,000.00
Total Base $1,065,520.00 $1,016,939.36 $1,350,000.00
0002 |OPTION1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
000244 | Mobilization & Demobilization 1 Ls | $49,117.00 $49,117.00 $91,235.64 $91,235.64 | $130,00000 | $130,000.00
000248 |PePere Dam Rehabilitation 1 Ls | $749688.00 | $749.688.00 | $622,.987.16 | $622,987.16 | $830.000.00 | $830,000.00
ToalQptien’t $798,805.00 $714,222.80 $960,000.00
0op3 |OPTION2 1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
0003AA | Mobilization & Demobilization 1 Ls | $49,117.00 $49,117.00 $66,629.97 $66,620.97 | $120,000.00 | $120,000.00
0003Ag | Hittle Chute Dam rehabilitation 1 LS | $371,586.00 | $371,586.00 | $275596.37 | $275596.37 | $470,00000 | $470,000.00
Total Option 2 $420,703.00 $342,226.34 $590,000.00
0004 |OPTION3
0004 | Mobilization & Demobilization 1 Ls | $49,117.00 | $49.117.00 $77,386.17 $77,386.17 | $6500000 | $65,000.00
oooaag |'@ukauna Dam Rehabiitation 1 LS | $439,076.00 | $439,076.00 | $38642260 | $386.42260 | $500,000.00 | $500,000.00
Total Option 3 $488,193.00 $463,808.77 $565,000.00
0005 |OPTION
000544 |Mebilization & Demobilization 1 LS | $49,117.00 $49,117.00 $94,055.44 $94,055.44 $70,000.00 $70,000.00
0005AB E‘gfa;ﬁl”a"t;”n“a B 1 LS | $490,542.00 | $490,542.00 | $637,981.29 | $637.981.29 | $522,000.00 | $522,000.00
Total Option 4 $539,659.00 $732,036.73 $592,000.00
Total Cost 13 $3,312,880.00 $3,269,234.00 $4,057,000.00




